www.certech.com.au • 1300 144 111 • info@certech.com.au     ABN: 17 149 306 785
DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED TO AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS AND CONDITIONS
HDMI Active Optical Cable
High Speed 18GBPS, 2160P 4K@60Hz
DESCRIPTION
CERTECH’s range of HDMI Active Optical Cables (AOC), allow you
to display HDMI sources at UHD 4K@60Hz

4C + HEAC Pairs Solid Polyolefin ≤ 2.0 relative permittivity
Shielding - Overall AL/Braid
Cable Jacket Material TPE Composite, 10m-100 lengths
HDMI Connector Shell Premium guage folded steel 1μ” 24K Gold plated
HDMI Connector Pins Solid OFC, 15μ” 24K Gold plated
Termination Contactless IR induction soldering
Active Optical Technology Directional, In-shell Optical Light Engine
HDMI Backshells Orange & Charcoal powder coated with stoving varnishdie-casting zinc alloy shell
assembly
Mechanical
Cable Diameter 5.00mm ±0.2mm / 0.19 Ø
Mounting Depth 70.0mm/2.76”
Cable Bend Radius 20.0mm/0.78”
Retention Force (nom) 9.8N (1kg / 2.2lbs) + 10/-5%
Product Code Description Length
CHDMIAOCPRO10 CERTECH 10M HDMI Active Optical Cable, High Speed 18GBPS,
2160P 4K@60Hz
10m
CHDMIAOCPRO15 CERTECH 15M HDMI Active Optical Cable, High Speed 18GBPS,
2160P 4K@60Hz
15m
CHDMIAOCPRO20 CERTECH 20M HDMI Active Optical Cable, High Speed 18GBPS,
2160P 4K@60Hz
20m
CHDMIAOCPRO30 CERTECH 30M HDMI Active Optical Cable, High Speed 18GBPS,
2160P 4K@60Hz
30m
CHDMIAOCPRO50 CERTECH 50M HDMI Active Optical Cable, High Speed 18GBPS,
2160P 4K@60Hz
50m
CHDMIAOCPRO70 CERTECH 70M HDMI Active Optical Cable, High Speed 18GBPS,
2160P 4K@60Hz
70m